12/17/2022

BEST BET

BONUSBA

CRISCASH

MONEYBAL

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:

BONUS BA
BONUS BA
BONUS BA
BONUS BA

Totals:
CRISCASH

Totals:
MONEYBAL

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

5
6

D WN -

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$283.50
$243.00

$526.50
$25.00
$1,903.00
$1,262.50
$11.25

$3,201.75
$22.50

$22.50
$459.00

$459.00
$40.00
$108.00
$20.00

$168.00
$7.50

$7.50

$4,385.25

Winners
$20.25
$118.00

$138.
$0.00
$1,465.00
$1,846.00
$1.00

$3,312.(
$3.75
$3.7
$29.20
$29.2
$60.00

$0.00
$0.00

$60.C
$0.00

$0.(

$3,543.2



